trenton

PDF Created: 14/07/2025

Bread Basket

Polypropylene

7] Dishwasher Safe

PRODUCT ITEMS

A\

—
= =
amE -=
gn® -
Smwwe T
\.\_\‘\-‘-_ R T AT

-

T T T 7
- =
= g
LA

——
- .-.-;..
[

Ar.

-

ltem Number

Iltem Img

41800-BK
41800-R
41800-W
o 41805-BK
oo 41805-R

P 02 85719988 « F 02 8571 9977 « www.trenton.com.au ¢

Description

Bread Basket - Oval

Bread Basket - Oval

Bread Basket - Oval

Bread Basket -
Rectangular

Bread Basket -
Rectangular

Length

240mm

240mm

240mm

270mm

270mm

Width

150mm

150mm

150mm

180mm

180mm

Height

50mm

50mm

50mm

40mm

40mm

office@trenton.com.au

Colour

Material
Range
Black Polypropylene
Red Polypropylene
White Polypropylene
Black Polypropylene
Red Polypropylene


https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/table-servingware/serving-baskets/bread-basket---oval/image-thumb__14958__trentonProductImagesFull/41800-r_website.jpeg
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/table-servingware/serving-baskets/bread-basket---oval/41800-bk_website_1.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/table-servingware/serving-baskets/bread-basket/41800-bk
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/table-servingware/serving-baskets/bread-basket---oval/41800-r_website_1.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/table-servingware/serving-baskets/bread-basket/41800-r
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/table-servingware/serving-baskets/bread-basket---oval/41800-w_website_1.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/table-servingware/serving-baskets/bread-basket/41800-w
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/table-servingware/serving-baskets/bread-basket---rectangular/41805-bk_website_1.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/table-servingware/serving-baskets/bread-basket/41805-bk
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/table-servingware/serving-baskets/bread-basket---rectangular/41805-r_website_1.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/table-servingware/serving-baskets/bread-basket/41805-r
http://www.trenton.com.au
mailto:office@trenton.com.au

PDF Created: 14/07/2025

Colour
Iltem Img Iltem Number Description Length Width Height Range Material

Bread Basket -
41805-W 270mm 180mm 40mm White Polypropylene
Rectangular

P 02 85719988 « F 02 8571 9977 « www.trenton.com.au ¢ office@trenton.com.au


https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/table-servingware/serving-baskets/bread-basket---rectangular/41805-w_website_1.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/table-servingware/serving-baskets/bread-basket/41805-w
http://www.trenton.com.au
mailto:office@trenton.com.au

