trenton Bread Basket

Polypropylene

INFO Dishwasher Safe



PRODUCT ITEMS

Item Img	Item Number	Description	Length	Width	Height	Colour Range	Material
	41800-BK	Bread Basket - Oval	240mm	150mm	50mm	Black	Polypropylene
	<u>41800-R</u>	Bread Basket - Oval	240mm	150mm	50mm	Red	Polypropylene
	<u>41800-W</u>	Bread Basket - Oval	240mm	150mm	50mm	White	Polypropylene
	<u>41805-BK</u>	Bread Basket - Rectangular	270mm	180mm	40mm	Black	Polypropylene
	<u>41805-R</u>	Bread Basket - Rectangular	270mm	180mm	40mm	Red	Polypropylene

PDF Created: 10/05/2025

Item Img	Item Number	Description	Length	Width	Height	Colour Range	Material
	41805-W	Bread Basket - Rectangular	270mm	180mm	40mm	White	Polypropylene